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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 11Ahn, Kinsley J1 6:04.26

32.69 37.21 36.6136.80

37.43 37.42 37.70 37.42

37.02 33.96

XTUN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P2 6:06.01

31.97 36.08 37.8237.18

37.98 38.05 38.24 37.43

37.21 34.05

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta3 6:13.96

33.00 36.11 38.4138.29

38.41 38.84 38.66 38.20

37.64 36.40

ARCT-NE 12Ly, Emma D4 6:41.15

33.44 39.50 41.2641.13

41.39 41.83 41.63 41.28

40.87 38.82

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T5 7:02.23

37.09 40.75 43.1443.12

43.56 42.54 44.11 43.06

43.90 40.96

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Lena R6 7:21.16

37.37 43.23 46.0845.18

45.41 46.62 46.09 45.81

43.38 41.99

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTUN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P1 2:29.62

35.09 38.38 37.2638.89

ARCT-NE 12Du, Emily H2 2:35.12

36.24 39.52 39.0740.29

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z3 3:19.11

45.71 49.58 50.6653.16

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella1 2:35.62

34.57 38.13 40.4442.48

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OTTR-NE 12Ming, Lia1 28.30

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta2 28.34

XTUN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P3 28.69

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Charlotte M4 29.06

ARCT-NE 12Jin, Coco*5 29.12

XTRM-NE 11Tchong, Ella Y*5 29.12

ARCT-NE 11Ahn, Kinsley J7 29.22

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei8 29.57

AA-NE 12Toth, Lydia N9 29.75

ARCT-NE 12Du, Emily H10 29.76

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia11 29.81

ARCT-NE 12Ly, Emma D12 29.84

AA-NE 11Labonte, Elise M13 29.85

NSSC-NE 12Sias, Isla M14 30.28

AA-NE 12Vartanian, Krysten A15 30.51

OTTR-NE 12Lim, Elli16 30.52

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Siena C17 30.54

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Chelsea18 30.56

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S19 31.10

ARCT-NE 11Ma, Judy20 31.39

NSSC-NE 12Coleman, Sage E21 31.46

OTTR-NE 11Winters, Hazel22 31.60

ARCT-NE 12Guo, Yinuo23 31.84

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila24 31.92

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea25 32.73

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Kiki K*26 33.24

AA-NE  9Rocheleau, Simone K*26 33.24

ARCT-NE 11Su, Sara W28 33.52

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C29 33.75

OTTR-NE 12Folk, Simone30 35.07

OTTR-NE 12MacMaster, Lillia31 35.13

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T32 35.42

OTTR-NE 12Barrett-Wronski, Savannah33 35.91

OTTR-NE 10Ming, Avery34 35.94

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E35 35.95

NSSC-NE 11Perry, Emily G36 36.35

ARCT-NE 10Li, Isabella X37 36.52

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha38 37.03

OTTR-NE 11Burke, Erin39 37.07

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene40 37.86

NSSC-NE 10Zimmer, Shira A41 38.03

OTTR-NE 10Karahan, Beril42 39.13

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M43 39.18

OTTR-NE 11Wang, Laura44 39.50

NSSC-NE 11Phoenix, Riley S45 39.73

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z46 40.44

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Kacey47 40.78

NSSC-NE 10Wei, Claire L48 41.60

NSSC-NE 11Tharaud, Marie E49 41.75

NSSC-NE  9Choi, Kate S50 42.53

OTTR-NE 10MacMaster, Brooke51 42.97

OTTR-NE  9Li, Emma52 43.46

XTRM-NE  6Chen, Tatum L53 43.71

NSSC-NE 10Zhang, Meimei F54 43.79

OTTR-NE 11Malav, Divya55 43.80

OTTR-NE 11Renner, Molly56 45.81

NSSC-NE 12Rezapour Toughari, Helen57 45.94

AA-NE 11Gallego, Violeta58 46.43

OTTR-NE  8Lim, Anya59 46.58

AA-NE 10Nagpal, Avni60 46.84

AA-NE 10Lambert, Eloise C61 47.39

OTTR-NE  9Cionek, Willa62 50.18

OTTR-NE 10Thomas, Elena63 51.65

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Arianna64 51.87

ARCT-NE  8Yu, Mia65 55.57

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W66 1:01.43

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Jin, Coco1 1:02.36

30.31 32.05

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta2 1:02.85

30.65 32.20

AA-NE 12Toth, Lydia N3 1:02.87

30.42 32.45

ARCT-NE 12Du, Emily H4 1:03.67

30.92 32.75

ARCT-NE 11Ahn, Kinsley J5 1:03.82

30.61 33.21

OTTR-NE 12Ming, Lia6 1:04.07

30.77 33.30

XTRM-NE 11Tchong, Ella Y7 1:04.28

30.64 33.64

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia8 1:04.46

31.09 33.37

AA-NE 12Vartanian, Krysten A9 1:05.82

31.97 33.85

AA-NE 11Labonte, Elise M10 1:06.34

31.49 34.85

ARCT-NE 12Guo, Yinuo11 1:07.83

32.32 35.51

OTTR-NE 12Lim, Elli12 1:08.72

33.13 35.59

NSSC-NE 12Sias, Isla M13 1:08.85

32.43 36.42

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S14 1:09.77

32.27 37.50

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C15 1:10.42

33.80 36.62

NSSC-NE 12Coleman, Sage E16 1:10.93

33.38 37.55

OTTR-NE 11Winters, Hazel17 1:11.18

33.14 38.04

ARCT-NE 11Su, Sara W18 1:11.70

34.50 37.20

AA-NE  9Rocheleau, Simone K19 1:14.55

35.43 39.12

XTRM-NE  9Liang, Isabel20 1:14.89

35.57 39.32

OTTR-NE 12Folk, Simone21 1:15.81

OTTR-NE 12Barrett-Wronski, Savannah22 1:16.40

35.65 40.75

OTTR-NE 10Ming, Avery23 1:18.43

36.81 41.62

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E24 1:18.92

38.27 40.65

ARCT-NE 10Li, Isabella X25 1:20.18

37.52 42.66

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha26 1:20.52

37.97 42.55

XTRM-NE  9Chen, Stacy27 1:21.52

39.45 42.07

OTTR-NE 12MacMaster, Lillia28 1:21.71

37.65 44.06

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene29 1:22.01

39.13 42.88

NSSC-NE 11Perry, Emily G30 1:22.68

41.47 41.21
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025
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Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M31 1:26.20

40.79 45.41

XTUN-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y32 1:26.23

40.58 45.65

OTTR-NE 11Wang, Laura33 1:26.45

40.72 45.73

NSSC-NE 10Zhang, Meimei F34 1:32.44

42.61 49.83

OTTR-NE 10Karahan, Beril35 1:32.81

43.00 49.81

XTRM-NE  9Ye, Catie36 1:32.93

44.14 48.79

NSSC-NE  9Choi, Kate S37 1:33.80

43.37 50.43

OTTR-NE  8Ming, Kyla38 1:33.82

42.82 51.00

AA-NE 11Gallego, Violeta39 1:34.31

43.99 50.32

NSSC-NE 10Wei, Claire L40 1:34.97

45.69 49.28

OTTR-NE 12Fay, Eloise41 1:35.09

44.57 50.52

XTRM-NE  6Chen, Tatum L42 1:38.14

47.00 51.14

OTTR-NE  9Li, Emma43 1:39.42

50.21 49.21

OTTR-NE 11Malav, Divya44 1:41.34

45.94 55.40

AA-NE 10Nagpal, Avni45 1:44.67

48.04 56.63

NSSC-NE 12Rezapour Toughari, Helen46 1:44.85

48.65 56.20

OTTR-NE 11Renner, Molly47 1:48.54

50.15 58.39

AA-NE 10Lambert, Eloise C48 1:49.19

49.86 59.33

OTTR-NE 10Thomas, Elena49 1:54.61

54.50 1:00.11

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W50 2:24.30

1:04.60 1:19.70

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 12Toth, Lydia N1 33.71

ARCT-NE 12Jin, Coco2 33.80

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei3 34.11

ARCT-NE 11Ahn, Kinsley J4 34.27

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia5 34.32

ARCT-NE 12Ly, Emma D6 34.62

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Chelsea7 35.70

OTTR-NE 11Winters, Hazel*8 36.15

NSSC-NE 12Sias, Isla M*8 36.15

NSSC-NE 12Coleman, Sage E10 36.70

ARCT-NE 11Ma, Judy11 37.04

ARCT-NE 12Guo, Yinuo12 37.25

AA-NE 11Labonte, Elise M13 37.40

XTRM-NE  9Liang, Isabel14 38.33

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Kiki K15 38.94

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila16 39.24

ARCT-NE 11Su, Sara W17 39.29

ARCT-NE 10Meng, Shero18 40.14

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T19 40.23

OTTR-NE 12MacMaster, Lillia20 40.31

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C21 40.48

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z22 40.93

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M23 42.19

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E24 42.84

ARCT-NE 10Li, Isabella X25 44.42

OTTR-NE  8Ming, Kyla26 44.51

OTTR-NE 11Burke, Erin27 44.83

NSSC-NE 11Perry, Emily G28 45.51

NSSC-NE 10Zimmer, Shira A29 45.57

NSSC-NE 11Phoenix, Riley S30 45.67

OTTR-NE 11Wang, Laura31 46.76

NSSC-NE 11Tharaud, Marie E32 47.64

NSSC-NE 10Wei, Claire L*33 47.68

ARCT-NE  8Elias-Zhang, Mackenzie*33 47.68

ARCT-NE  8Yu, Mia35 49.59

OTTR-NE 11Malav, Divya36 50.95

OTTR-NE 10MacMaster, Brooke37 51.31

OTTR-NE 11Renner, Molly38 51.70

OTTR-NE  8Lim, Anya39 51.72

AA-NE 11Gallego, Violeta40 51.74

NSSC-NE  9Choi, Kate S41 51.89

AA-NE 10Lambert, Eloise C42 54.42

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Arianna43 55.34

OTTR-NE 10Thomas, Elena44 55.66

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W45 1:06.61

AA-NE 10Nagpal, Avni--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Zhang, Meimei F--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Siena C1 37.74

ARCT-NE 12Jin, Coco2 38.87

AA-NE 12Vartanian, Krysten A3 39.84

ARCT-NE 11Ma, Judy4 40.46

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei5 40.53

ARCT-NE 12Ly, Emma D6 40.91

ARCT-NE 10Meng, Shero7 41.26

ARCT-NE 12Guo, Yinuo8 42.16

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S9 42.28

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Chelsea10 42.56

AA-NE 11Labonte, Elise M11 43.13

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Kiki K12 43.76

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C13 44.04

ARCT-NE 11Su, Sara W14 44.43

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T15 45.41

XTRM-NE  9Chen, Stacy16 45.59

ARCT-NE 10Li, Isabella X17 46.27

NSSC-NE 10Zimmer, Shira A18 46.95

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha19 47.43

OTTR-NE 12Fay, Eloise20 47.79

XTUN-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y21 48.00

OTTR-NE 11Burke, Erin22 52.11

NSSC-NE 10Zhang, Meimei F23 52.31

NSSC-NE 12Rezapour Toughari, Helen24 52.35

OTTR-NE 10MacMaster, Brooke25 53.11

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M26 54.11

NSSC-NE 10Wei, Claire L27 54.89

NSSC-NE 11Phoenix, Riley S28 56.02

NSSC-NE 11Tharaud, Marie E29 56.19

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E30 57.36

OTTR-NE  8Lim, Anya31 58.14

ARCT-NE  8Elias-Zhang, Mackenzie32 58.22

OTTR-NE  9Li, Emma33 1:01.53

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W34 1:01.54

ARCT-NE  8Yu, Mia35 1:01.68

OTTR-NE 11Renner, Molly36 1:03.01

AA-NE 10Lambert, Eloise C37 1:05.87

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Arianna38 1:06.58

OTTR-NE  9Cionek, Willa39 1:09.99

OTTR-NE  8Ming, Kyla40 1:18.10

NSSC-NE 11Perry, Emily G--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Siena C1 1:23.64

40.18 43.46

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta2 1:24.84

40.28 44.56

AA-NE 12Vartanian, Krysten A3 1:25.87

40.72 45.15

XTRM-NE 11Tchong, Ella Y4 1:26.98

41.14 45.84

ARCT-NE 10Meng, Shero5 1:27.73

42.61 45.12

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella6 1:28.28

42.77 45.51

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea7 1:31.79

43.87 47.92

OTTR-NE 12Ming, Lia8 1:32.40

42.94 49.46

XTRM-NE  9Liang, Isabel9 1:35.18

45.01 50.17

XTRM-NE  9Chen, Stacy10 1:36.21

46.90 49.31

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha11 1:40.62

49.03 51.59

OTTR-NE 12Folk, Simone12 1:40.75

48.33 52.42

AA-NE  9Rocheleau, Simone K13 1:41.31

47.44 53.87

OTTR-NE 12Lim, Elli14 1:41.37

47.33 54.04

OTTR-NE 10Ming, Avery15 1:41.41

49.50 51.91

OTTR-NE 12MacMaster, Lillia16 1:41.56

48.54 53.02
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

XTUN-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y17 1:41.78

49.11 52.67

OTTR-NE 12Fay, Eloise18 1:47.75

51.01 56.74

OTTR-NE 11Wang, Laura19 1:50.88

51.69 59.19

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Kacey20 1:53.14

55.57 57.57

NSSC-NE  9Choi, Kate S21 1:53.93

54.15 59.78

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene22 1:54.21

55.39 58.82

XTRM-NE  6Chen, Tatum L23 1:55.23

54.81 1:00.42

XTRM-NE  9Ye, Catie24 2:07.08

1:01.87 1:05.21

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 11Ahn, Kinsley J1 31.57

XTUN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P2 31.92

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Siena C3 32.60

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Charlotte M4 32.70

ARCT-NE 11Ma, Judy5 32.79

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei6 32.81

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella7 33.07

ARCT-NE 12Ly, Emma D8 33.44

XTRM-NE 11Tchong, Ella Y9 33.60

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea10 33.69

ARCT-NE 12Guo, Yinuo11 33.75

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Chelsea12 34.15

OTTR-NE 12Ming, Lia13 35.41

NSSC-NE 12Choi, Joanna S14 35.64

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T15 35.83

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila16 36.09

NSSC-NE 12Sias, Isla M17 36.10

ARCT-NE 11Su, Sara W18 36.71

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Kiki K19 38.10

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C20 38.46

AA-NE  9Rocheleau, Simone K21 41.14

OTTR-NE 12Barrett-Wronski, Savannah22 42.68

NSSC-NE 11Perry, Emily G23 43.81

XTRM-NE  9Chen, Stacy24 44.23

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene25 44.95

NSSC-NE 11Tharaud, Marie E26 50.63

ARCT-NE  8Elias-Zhang, Mackenzie27 50.64

NSSC-NE 10Zhang, Meimei F28 51.05

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M29 51.89

NSSC-NE 12Rezapour Toughari, Helen30 53.54

AA-NE 11Gallego, Violeta31 53.91

XTRM-NE  9Ye, Catie32 55.32

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTUN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P1 1:10.51

33.96 36.55

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia2 1:12.05

34.27 37.78

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Charlotte M3 1:13.13

34.49 38.64

AA-NE 12Toth, Lydia N4 1:13.71

33.52 40.19

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Siena C5 1:14.38

34.35 40.03

ARCT-NE 12Du, Emily H6 1:14.45

34.84 39.61

ARCT-NE 11Ma, Judy7 1:15.47

35.75 39.72

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella8 1:17.45

36.32 41.13

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Chelsea9 1:18.11

35.00 43.11

AA-NE 12Vartanian, Krysten A10 1:18.80

36.16 42.64

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea11 1:18.95

35.63 43.32

ARCT-NE 12Guo, Yinuo12 1:19.02

36.86 42.16

AA-NE 11Labonte, Elise M13 1:20.45

38.20 42.25

ARCT-NE 11Su, Sara W14 1:21.33

38.57 42.76

NSSC-NE 12Sias, Isla M15 1:21.48

37.03 44.45

NSSC-NE 12Coleman, Sage E16 1:21.99

36.04 45.95

OTTR-NE 12Lim, Elli17 1:23.01

38.99 44.02

OTTR-NE 11Winters, Hazel18 1:23.56

36.07 47.49

XTRM-NE  9Liang, Isabel19 1:24.08

39.48 44.60

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila20 1:24.35

38.80 45.55

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C21 1:24.52

42.30 42.22

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T22 1:26.54

39.15 47.39

OTTR-NE 12Folk, Simone23 1:28.83

42.28 46.55

OTTR-NE 10Ming, Avery24 1:31.67

44.02 47.65

OTTR-NE 12Barrett-Wronski, Savannah25 1:34.59

43.88 50.71

NSSC-NE 10Gupta, Disha26 1:35.09

48.78 46.31

NSSC-NE 11Perry, Emily G27 1:36.57

46.91 49.66

XTUN-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y28 1:38.18

49.20 48.98

NSSC-NE 11Phoenix, Riley S29 1:39.83

46.15 53.68

OTTR-NE 11Burke, Erin30 1:40.22

47.79 52.43

NSSC-NE 11Pieracci, Maddie Z31 1:40.36

48.15 52.21

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M32 1:43.42

48.17 55.25

NSSC-NE  9Choi, Kate S33 1:45.65

51.48 54.17

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Kacey34 1:46.78

51.15 55.63

NSSC-NE 11Tharaud, Marie E35 1:47.44

OTTR-NE 12Fay, Eloise36 1:48.24

54.92 53.32

OTTR-NE  8Ming, Kyla37 1:51.07

50.16 1:00.91

OTTR-NE  9Li, Emma38 1:52.72

53.89 58.83

XTRM-NE  9Ye, Catie39 1:53.13

55.22 57.91

AA-NE 11Gallego, Violeta--- DQ

52.73 54.51

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Bennett, Elissa M1 25.43

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea2 25.63

ARCT-NE 13Zhou, Philina N3 26.10

EDGE-NE 16Jackman, Abigail M4 26.21

ARCT-NE 15Liao, Barbara Y5 26.29

UN-NE 15Reeves, Ella6 26.62

ARCT-NE 14Han, Yuxin7 26.80

NSSC-NE 13Botto, Abby M8 26.83

ARCT-NE 16Wang, Ariel9 27.00

ARCT-NE 17Zhang, Aretina10 27.23

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W11 27.31

GFA-NE 13Hawkins, Melanie S12 27.47

GFA-NE 15Peguero, KiKi J13 27.55

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T14 28.12

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G15 28.23

NSSC-NE 17Zullo, Anabella W16 28.47

NSSC-NE 14Guo, Kaylee J17 28.64

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Ariel R18 29.25

NSSC-NE 15Koul, Diya E19 29.34

NSSC-NE 14Salvietti, Makenna M20 29.44

NSSC-NE 14Olaharski, Whitney G21 29.69

AA-NE 17Castanos, Denise22 29.86

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S23 30.01

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A24 30.11

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K25 30.16

NSSC-NE 15Cheung, Mikayla T26 30.24

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D27 30.94

NSSC-NE 14Michaud, Stella K28 31.54

NSSC-NE 14McAvoy, Olive H29 31.71
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OTTR-NE 13Lapierre, Hazel30 32.00

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie31 32.03

OTTR-NE 13MacMaster, Madeleine32 32.18

AA-NE 13Blackburn, Emmy A33 32.40

NSSC-NE 14Warner, Olivia J34 32.41

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E35 32.58

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V36 32.92

NSSC-NE 13Baldini, Lillian37 34.32

OTTR-NE 13Gupta, Sasha38 35.46

NSSC-NE 13Koul, Arya E39 36.18

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Bennett, Elissa M1 56.11

26.62 29.49

ARCT-NE 13Zhou, Philina N2 56.68

27.46 29.22

ARCT-NE 14Han, Yuxin3 57.04

27.71 29.33

NSSC-NE 13Botto, Abby M4 58.53

28.67 29.86

ARCT-NE 16Sham, Alison M5 58.74

28.12 30.62

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T6 59.42

28.63 30.79

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W7 1:00.15

28.24 31.91

GFA-NE 15Peguero, KiKi J8 1:00.35

29.06 31.29

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G9 1:00.45

28.83 31.62

GFA-NE 13Hawkins, Melanie S10 1:01.37

29.08 32.29

OTTR-NE 16Renyi, Phoebe11 1:02.30

29.28 33.02

NSSC-NE 14Salvietti, Makenna M12 1:02.82

29.41 33.41

NSSC-NE 15Cheung, Mikayla T13 1:02.93

29.40 33.53

NSSC-NE 15Koul, Diya E14 1:03.19

29.67 33.52

NSSC-NE 17Zullo, Anabella W15 1:03.97

30.89 33.08

NSSC-NE 14Olaharski, Whitney G16 1:04.62

30.93 33.69

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S17 1:04.88

31.42 33.46

AA-NE 17Castanos, Denise18 1:05.15

31.00 34.15

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia19 1:06.48

31.08 35.40

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A20 1:08.77

32.50 36.27

NSSC-NE 14Michaud, Stella K21 1:09.60

32.84 36.76

OTTR-NE 13Lapierre, Hazel22 1:09.67

33.56 36.11

NSSC-NE 14McAvoy, Olive H23 1:10.02

34.17 35.85

NSSC-NE 14Warner, Olivia J24 1:10.51

33.33 37.18

AA-NE 13Blackburn, Emmy A25 1:10.66

33.97 36.69

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E26 1:12.71

34.05 38.66

NSSC-NE 13Baldini, Lillian27 1:14.14

35.38 38.76

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V28 1:15.69

34.91 40.78

NSSC-NE 13Koul, Arya E29 1:16.26

35.57 40.69

OTTR-NE 13Gupta, Sasha30 1:22.72

37.47 45.25

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Bennett, Elissa M1 5:36.65

28.43 32.31 33.9433.00

34.04 34.93 35.39 35.42

34.75 34.44

ARCT-NE 16Sham, Alison M2 5:40.54

29.19 33.85 34.7734.51

34.70 34.82 34.93 34.99

35.01 33.77

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T3 5:50.06

29.97 33.21 34.9334.17

35.79 36.01 36.53 36.55

36.53 36.37

GFA-NE 15Peguero, KiKi J4 5:51.55

31.10 34.59 35.6335.28

35.90 36.20 35.74 35.91

36.45 34.75

UN-NE 15Reeves, Ella5 5:54.77

28.35 33.16 35.6534.82

36.26 36.75 36.71 37.66

38.21 37.20

NSSC-NE 13Botto, Abby M6 6:01.05

31.32 35.12 37.0835.68

37.61 37.41 37.87 37.98

37.61 33.37

NSSC-NE 14Salvietti, Makenna M7 6:08.66

32.60 35.67 37.3437.14

37.36 37.55 37.20 37.36

38.57 37.87

NSSC-NE 15Koul, Diya E8 6:15.03

32.63 36.02 37.4837.16

37.34 38.69 38.61 39.55

39.20 38.35

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W9 6:15.09

33.47 36.42 38.3237.62

38.23 38.12 39.08 39.00

38.81 36.02

GFA-NE 13Hawkins, Melanie S10 6:15.81

31.12 36.41 38.5538.29

39.58 39.56 39.04 39.19

38.88 35.19

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K11 6:24.86

33.05 37.92 39.3738.33

38.91 39.33 39.51 39.66

40.51 38.27

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S12 6:28.08

33.46 37.75 40.0639.73

41.15 40.14 41.42 39.70

38.24 36.43

AA-NE 13Blackburn, Emmy A13 6:30.43

35.34 39.52 40.4040.12

40.09 39.83 39.84 39.44

38.62 37.23

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D14 6:31.03

33.80 37.64 39.5039.16

40.63 40.28 41.12 41.35

40.18 37.37

NSSC-NE 14Warner, Olivia J15 6:36.83

33.56 38.56 40.1439.86

40.23 40.92 42.08 41.31

41.16 39.01

NSSC-NE 14Michaud, Stella K16 6:39.84

35.23 40.07 40.9341.54

41.40 41.85 41.28 40.80

39.96 36.78

NSSC-NE 14Olaharski, Whitney G17 6:41.67

33.26 38.00 41.1140.52

40.89 40.74 42.49 42.74

41.85 40.07

NSSC-NE 14McAvoy, Olive H18 6:53.55

36.10 39.96 43.0041.96

43.20 43.84 43.33 43.79

41.28 37.09

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E19 6:53.99

34.90 39.66 42.6241.46

43.41 42.58 43.00 42.78

43.07 40.51

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie20 6:58.92

36.15 39.39 43.0841.35

43.61 43.97 43.39 44.08

43.72 40.18

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A21 7:08.97

33.70 40.46 43.3843.44

43.53 45.12 45.38 46.03

45.09 42.84

NSSC-NE 13Baldini, Lillian22 7:11.88

36.77 42.45 44.8345.24

44.30 44.93 44.52 45.44

44.15 39.25

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V23 7:32.49

35.50 43.42 46.7946.01

46.75 47.30 48.08 48.05

46.12 44.47
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Results
 
Women 13&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 19:51.34

32.17 35.43 36.4535.95

36.44 36.71 36.48 36.73

36.55 36.26 35.96 36.37

35.87 36.53 36.18 36.51

36.40 36.58 36.54 36.32

35.97 36.27 36.50 36.01

36.36 36.10 36.19 36.23

36.13 36.25 35.78 35.88

35.24

NSSC-NE 17Zullo, Anabella W2 22:04.03

31.96 36.37 39.4138.30

40.20 39.46 39.83 40.41

41.02 40.74 41.22 41.47

41.07 41.94 42.19 41.60

41.56 41.64 41.86 42.15

41.12 41.58 41.71 41.03

39.79 39.84 41.07 38.67

40.50 40.60 39.16 39.66

34.90

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 2:15.20

31.37 34.32 34.6934.82

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G2 2:25.28

33.65 36.56 37.4137.66

NSSC-NE 13Botto, Abby M3 2:27.54

35.57 37.35 37.0437.58

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Ariel R4 2:28.26

34.59 37.38 37.9038.39

NSSC-NE 15Cheung, Mikayla T5 2:30.34

33.27 37.72 39.8539.50

OTTR-NE 16Renyi, Phoebe6 2:35.56

36.50 38.69 40.0640.31

NSSC-NE 13Sullivan, Paige K7 2:38.45

36.89 40.77 40.1840.61

AA-NE 17Castanos, Denise8 2:40.70

37.49 40.11 40.8642.24

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W9 2:45.47

38.58 41.28 42.5143.10

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A10 2:54.63

39.63 44.09 45.3445.57

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E11 3:08.57

42.84 48.20 48.0749.46

NSSC-NE 13Koul, Arya E12 3:19.13

44.14 50.56 50.3054.13

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 1:09.04

33.12 35.92

EDGE-NE 16Jackman, Abigail M2 1:09.38

33.33 36.05

ARCT-NE 17Zhang, Aretina3 1:09.46

32.91 36.55

ARCT-NE 15Liao, Barbara Y4 1:09.47

33.83 35.64

NSSC-NE 14Guo, Kaylee J5 1:16.81

35.81 41.00

ARCT-NE 13Zhou, Philina N6 1:17.29

36.76 40.53

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia7 1:17.33

37.88 39.45

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T8 1:20.30

37.80 42.50

NSSC-NE 14Salvietti, Makenna M9 1:20.80

39.09 41.71

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G10 1:20.81

38.14 42.67

OTTR-NE 16Renyi, Phoebe11 1:26.16

40.89 45.27

NSSC-NE 13Baldini, Lillian12 1:27.33

40.89 46.44

OTTR-NE 13Lapierre, Hazel13 1:27.40

41.76 45.64

NSSC-NE 15Cheung, Mikayla T14 1:28.13

40.93 47.20

NSSC-NE 14Olaharski, Whitney G15 1:28.20

41.85 46.35

NSSC-NE 17Zullo, Anabella W16 1:28.26

43.24 45.02

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Elizabeth A17 1:29.74

42.44 47.30

OTTR-NE 13MacMaster, Madeleine18 1:30.00

41.69 48.31

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie19 1:32.73

44.14 48.59

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E20 1:36.03

46.42 49.61

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S21 1:36.69

46.40 50.29

NSSC-NE 14Warner, Olivia J22 1:36.94

46.99 49.95

NSSC-NE 14McAvoy, Olive H23 1:40.01

48.94 51.07

AA-NE 13Blackburn, Emmy A24 1:41.01

48.27 52.74

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V25 1:42.82

48.46 54.36

NSSC-NE 13Koul, Arya E26 1:43.72

49.50 54.22

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W27 1:47.47

50.95 56.52

OTTR-NE 13Gupta, Sasha--- DQ

1:00.97 1:14.39

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 2:15.42

29.91 34.25 34.8036.46

EDGE-NE 16Jackman, Abigail M2 2:25.01

31.06 36.23 39.1438.58

NSSC-NE 14Guo, Kaylee J3 2:32.58

33.88 38.63 39.9640.11

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Ariel R4 2:38.49

34.98 39.34 42.0442.13

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia--- DQ

30.94 35.66 39.2037.44

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 1:59.49

27.46 30.70 30.5030.83

NSSC-NE 17Bennett, Elissa M2 2:01.21

28.03 30.24 31.1231.82

ARCT-NE 14Han, Yuxin3 2:03.89

28.03 30.98 32.5632.32

ARCT-NE 15Liao, Barbara Y4 2:03.99

29.26 31.22 30.5432.97

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T5 2:09.49

29.16 32.49 33.5734.27

GFA-NE 15Peguero, KiKi J6 2:12.09

29.99 33.30 34.3234.48

GFA-NE 13Hawkins, Melanie S7 2:13.97

29.08 33.99 35.2835.62

ARCT-NE 12Jin, Coco8 2:14.29

30.20 33.42 35.0835.59

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Charlotte M9 2:14.96

30.42 34.74 33.8535.95

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei10 2:16.39

32.02 34.77 34.2135.39

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta11 2:16.40

31.48 35.07 34.1335.72

ARCT-NE 12Du, Emily H12 2:17.11

31.21 34.79 35.4135.70

NSSC-NE 15Koul, Diya E13 2:17.28

30.44 34.52 36.4735.85

NSSC-NE 17Zullo, Anabella W14 2:19.69

31.46 35.18 35.6237.43

NSSC-NE 16Andronesi, Anamaria C15 2:20.28

31.39 35.00 37.1736.72

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S16 2:21.15

32.33 36.78 34.3437.70

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D17 2:24.97

33.86 37.57 36.3337.21

AA-NE 11Labonte, Elise M18 2:25.18

32.02 36.40 38.1738.59

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A19 2:27.93

34.39 37.54 37.3038.70

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie20 2:28.34

32.38 37.42 39.4739.07

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie21 2:32.58

35.06 37.87 40.1739.48

NSSC-NE 13Baldini, Lillian22 2:37.48

35.73 39.52 41.2141.02

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Lena R23 2:45.95

38.61 43.20 41.2942.85
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Results
(Girls 11&O 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T24 2:48.62

37.15 42.01 46.3043.16

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Bianca T25 2:48.68

36.01 42.76 45.1344.78

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E26 2:53.24

39.17 42.85 44.9246.30

OTTR-NE 14Malhotra, Aarya27 2:56.97

37.88 43.67 1:35.42

OTTR-NE 14Malhotra, Arnavi28 2:58.69

39.27 43.17 47.4748.78

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Claudia M29 3:00.30

40.60 45.19 47.1047.41

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W30 4:48.41

1:03.53 1:19.47 1:10.531:14.88

 
Girls 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 11:12.59

28.88 33.33 33.9334.05

34.36 34.08 34.07 34.30

34.26 33.94 34.09 34.58

34.07 34.56 34.47 33.93

33.20 33.52 32.85 32.12

LIFE-NE 12Baron, Felicity E2 11:44.62

30.65 34.67 36.1035.64

35.28 36.30 36.01 36.27

35.70 36.00 36.38 35.40

35.60 35.60 35.51 35.58

35.04 35.20 34.43 33.26

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T3 12:01.32

31.77 35.16 36.7836.10

36.74 36.41 36.49 36.84

36.89 36.63 36.49 36.60

36.44 36.03 36.15 36.12

36.36 36.62 36.09 34.61

GFA-NE 15Peguero, KiKi J4 12:20.40

31.61 36.06 36.9936.64

37.65 37.73 38.31 37.71

37.64 37.80 37.50 37.52

37.59 37.39 37.61 37.64

37.63 37.48 37.03 34.87

NSSC-NE 16Andronesi, Anamaria C5 12:52.23

32.71 36.61 38.7737.91

39.32 39.60 39.59 39.61

40.20 39.36 39.20 40.12

39.49 38.84 39.52 39.18

39.15 38.00 38.20 36.85

NSSC-NE 15Koul, Diya E6 12:54.90

34.95 39.09 39.7439.35

39.79 38.32 38.72 39.05

38.84 39.31 38.15 39.07

39.31 39.37 38.05 39.91

38.55 38.65 38.45 38.23

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S7 13:21.42

35.46 39.95 40.3040.68

40.58 40.80 41.01 40.53

41.04 40.70 40.65 41.00

40.56 40.70 40.40 40.24

40.06 40.26 38.96 37.54

 
Girls 11&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 13Zhou, Philina N1 59.93

28.99 30.94

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea2 1:00.30

29.48 30.82

NSSC-NE 17Bennett, Elissa M3 1:02.91

30.02 32.89

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Ariel R4 1:07.61

32.93 34.68

ARCT-NE 12Jin, Coco5 1:10.05

34.03 36.02

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S6 1:10.31

34.09 36.22

NSSC-NE 13Kouzmenko, Sophie7 1:10.69

33.41 37.28

XTUN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P8 1:10.95

34.52 36.43

GFA-NE 13Hawkins, Melanie S9 1:11.03

34.94 36.09

XTRM-NE 11Tchong, Ella Y10 1:11.22

34.17 37.05

ARCT-NE 11Ahn, Kinsley J11 1:11.56

34.88 36.68

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T12 1:11.90

35.20 36.70

AA-NE 17Castanos, Denise13 1:12.84

34.94 37.90

ARCT-NE 12Du, Emily H14 1:13.49

36.37 37.12

NSSC-NE 17Zullo, Anabella W15 1:13.81

36.19 37.62

LIFE-NE 12Baron, Felicity E16 1:14.27

35.85 38.42

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta17 1:14.37

36.44 37.93

NSSC-NE 15Koul, Diya E18 1:15.34

35.75 39.59

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A19 1:16.47

36.59 39.88

NSSC-NE 16Andronesi, Anamaria C20 1:18.41

37.86 40.55

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S21 1:19.05

38.46 40.59

NSSC-NE 13Baldini, Lillian22 1:22.46

39.98 42.48

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Bianca T23 1:26.18

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T24 1:26.47

42.45 44.02

OTTR-NE 14Malhotra, Aarya25 1:31.77

44.67 47.10

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E26 1:33.19

45.74 47.45

OTTR-NE 14Malhotra, Arnavi27 1:35.22

45.29 49.93

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Claudia M28 1:41.26

49.64 51.62

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W29 2:14.51

1:04.29 1:10.22

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 2:26.93

33.54 37.37 38.0038.02

ARCT-NE 17Zhang, Aretina2 2:30.62

33.58 38.34 39.7738.93

XTUN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P3 2:48.92

37.68 44.33 43.2643.65

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella4 3:03.16

41.40 47.40 46.8147.55

XTRM-NE 11Tchong, Ella Y5 3:03.28

42.52 46.61 46.9147.24

ARCT-NE 13Meng, Elsa N6 3:06.55

41.68 46.80 48.8049.27

NSSC-NE 13Baldini, Lillian7 3:07.29

41.84 47.49 48.8549.11

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei8 3:08.93

42.48 47.32 49.8149.32

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Bianca T9 3:32.65

46.29 54.60 55.4256.34

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Claudia M10 4:00.93

55.96 1:00.85 2:04.12

 
Girls 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Bennett, Elissa M1 1:00.60

29.11 31.49

ARCT-NE 13Zhou, Philina N2 1:02.08

28.54 33.54

ARCT-NE 14Han, Yuxin3 1:04.23

29.64 34.59

GFA-NE 13Hawkins, Melanie S4 1:06.30

30.45 35.85

NSSC-NE 14Guo, Kaylee J5 1:06.52

30.99 35.53

GFA-NE 15Peguero, KiKi J6 1:07.41

31.11 36.30

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Ariel R7 1:08.41

32.84 35.57

ARCT-NE 11Ahn, Kinsley J8 1:09.60

33.74 35.86

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella9 1:11.26

34.19 37.07

NSSC-NE 15Koul, Diya E10 1:11.33

33.15 38.18
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Results
(Girls 11&O 100 Yard Fly)

XTUN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P11 1:12.98

33.52 39.46

AA-NE 17Castanos, Denise12 1:14.00

33.82 40.18

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Charlotte M13 1:14.75

35.01 39.74

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S14 1:16.57

35.62 40.95

NSSC-NE 17Zullo, Anabella W15 1:18.39

35.57 42.82

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S16 1:18.49

36.42 42.07

AA-NE 11Labonte, Elise M17 1:21.47

35.86 45.61

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Pascale T18 1:23.73

38.84 44.89

ARCT-NE 13Meng, Elsa N19 1:24.68

38.11 46.57

NSSC-NE 16Andronesi, Anamaria C20 1:24.88

36.88 48.00

NSSC-NE 17Martinez, Angie D21 1:30.90

39.69 51.21

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Claudia M22 1:59.64

55.08 1:04.56

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A--- DQ

38.91 45.07

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 14Han, Yuxin1 2:19.63

29.66 36.91 33.4339.63

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T2 2:28.84

33.17 37.75 34.3443.58

NSSC-NE 14Guo, Kaylee J3 2:32.29

30.79 39.61 36.6545.24

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Charlotte M4 2:37.27

35.43 41.44 33.3847.02

ARCT-NE 12Yang, Yufei5 2:37.79

34.10 39.10 36.2248.37

NSSC-NE 17Zullo, Anabella W6 2:38.86

35.13 39.34 34.5949.80

XTRM-NE 11Tchong, Ella Y7 2:41.09

35.19 40.33 36.1849.39

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella8 2:41.87

37.09 41.10 36.0147.67

AA-NE 17Castanos, Denise9 2:41.97

34.41 41.99 36.4249.15

ARCT-NE 12Jin, Coco10 2:49.84

33.96 39.18 48.2248.48

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A11 2:50.38

40.06 43.30 36.0151.01

NSSC-NE 15Hames, Gabbie S12 2:51.53

36.46 43.25 37.4554.37

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie13 2:52.95

37.11 46.08 39.5550.21

ARCT-NE 13Meng, Elsa N14 2:55.90

36.74 46.46 39.8552.85

NSSC-NE 13Baldini, Lillian15 3:01.89

42.62 45.89 42.4250.96

OTTR-NE 14Malhotra, Arnavi16 3:10.42

43.27 47.65 45.9353.57

OTTR-NE 14Malhotra, Aarya17 3:19.94

44.82 49.86 47.7957.47

 
Girls 11&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Baron, Felicity E1 5:07.55

32.17 36.61 40.8940.12

45.88 45.43 33.29 33.16

NSSC-NE 14Guo, Kaylee J2 5:07.91

33.20 38.31 39.4240.38

43.44 44.47 35.33 33.36

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Bianca T3 6:52.35

38.65 50.95 52.9552.06

59.83 1:02.46 47.25 48.20

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C1 6:31.08

34.32 37.75 39.3339.22

40.41 41.54 42.04 41.27

38.78 36.42

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Gutierrez, Emmanuel1 2:22.22

34.96 36.03 35.4035.83

ARCT-NE 12Xue, Alex M2 2:39.30

38.03 40.73 39.0541.49

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J3 2:40.95

37.85 41.64 39.4741.99

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Darren4 2:51.11

40.56 43.57 42.6244.36

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Qiu, Dylan H1 2:30.33

33.30 37.63 40.5438.86

AA-NE 12Jin, Eric M2 2:37.98

31.78 39.45 43.0043.75

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N3 3:08.80

41.86 50.14 46.3150.49

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Kevin1 27.61

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C2 28.33

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J3 28.74

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J4 29.14

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Darren5 29.90

ARCT-NE 11Ye, Jeremy6 30.34

ARCT-NE 11Elias-Zhang, Christopher Z7 30.50

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y8 31.22

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F9 31.32

OTTR-NE 11Liu, Jerry10 31.59

ARCT-NE 11Zhang, Max M11 31.85

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Shawn12 31.92

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Mark13 32.29

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian14 33.00

NSSC-NE 12Joshi, Adarsh15 33.19

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas16 33.52

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C17 33.65

AA-NE  8Gutierrez, Sebastian18 33.72

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C19 33.91

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N20 34.40

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M21 34.97

ARCT-NE 12Liao, Tony Z22 35.03

AA-NE 11Young, Parker J23 35.32

ARCT-NE  9Zhu, Tyler Z24 35.35

NSSC-NE 10Wei, Felix25 35.48

AA-NE  9Eckhardt, Owen F26 35.63

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin27 35.77

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T28 35.81

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Emil A29 36.42

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W30 37.29

OTTR-NE 11Eryilmaz, Dennis31 37.69

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Momo V32 38.32

AA-NE  8Pandey, Ishaan33 38.95

NSSC-NE 10Yang, Oliver H34 39.25

XTRM-NE  9Feng, Samuel S35 39.29

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J36 39.70

NSSC-NE  8Haines, William J37 39.82

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H38 39.98

NSSC-NE  9Bandi, Viaan S39 40.10

AA-NE 10Liu, Landen Z40 40.56

NSSC-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T41 41.46

NSSC-NE  9Wang, Ethan42 42.51

OTTR-NE 10Hopson, Holden43 43.34

ARCT-NE 12Park, Skylar44 44.33

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam45 45.14

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel46 48.35

AA-NE  8Papavasiliou, Dimitrios I*47 48.97

AA-NE 10Nelson, Connor J*47 48.97

ARCT-NE 10Park, Jaden49 49.05

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin50 49.20

ARCT-NE  8Wang, Ryan51 49.21

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren52 51.14

ARCT-NE 10Cai, Jacob53 52.72

XTRM-NE  6Yu, Odin54 54.35

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert55 57.42

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Kevin1 59.30

28.48 30.82

AA-NE 11Gutierrez, Emmanuel2 1:00.26

29.09 31.17

AA-NE 12Jin, Eric M3 1:00.67

29.00 31.67
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C4 1:01.74

29.31 32.43

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J5 1:04.17

30.88 33.29

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F6 1:05.95

32.37 33.58

ARCT-NE 12Xue, Alex M7 1:06.20

32.00 34.20

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Darren8 1:07.53

32.53 35.00

ARCT-NE 11Zhang, Max M9 1:07.64

31.72 35.92

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y10 1:08.41

32.71 35.70

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Mark11 1:10.01

33.26 36.75

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Shawn12 1:11.01

34.58 36.43

OTTR-NE 11Liu, Jerry13 1:11.21

34.30 36.91

AA-NE  8Gutierrez, Sebastian14 1:11.48

33.08 38.40

ARCT-NE  9Huang, Kenneth15 1:12.13

34.87 37.26

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N16 1:12.46

34.97 37.49

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Sam17 1:12.92

35.05 37.87

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J18 1:13.05

34.43 38.62

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C19 1:14.19

34.00 40.19

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru20 1:14.44

36.02 38.42

NSSC-NE 12Joshi, Adarsh21 1:14.70

34.86 39.84

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C22 1:15.83

36.92 38.91

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin23 1:16.28

35.49 40.79

ARCT-NE  9Zhu, Tyler Z24 1:16.45

35.67 40.78

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M25 1:16.71

36.67 40.04

NSSC-NE  9Kouzmenko, Mark26 1:17.32

35.98 41.34

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T27 1:17.46

38.54 38.92

ARCT-NE 12Liao, Tony Z28 1:17.55

37.62 39.93

AA-NE  9Eckhardt, Owen F29 1:19.46

37.62 41.84

AA-NE  9Liu, Alex30 1:20.26

39.49 40.77

NSSC-NE 10Leatherman, Nick J31 1:20.99

36.73 44.26

AA-NE 11Young, Parker J32 1:21.16

40.26 40.90

NSSC-NE 10Wei, Felix33 1:21.53

37.57 43.96

OTTR-NE 11Eryilmaz, Dennis34 1:21.94

39.88 42.06

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Emil A35 1:22.71

40.01 42.70

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W36 1:23.13

40.02 43.11

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Momo V37 1:23.86

40.22 43.64

NSSC-NE  9Bandi, Viaan S38 1:26.72

39.74 46.98

XTRM-NE  9Feng, Samuel S39 1:30.00

43.36 46.64

NSSC-NE  8Haines, William J40 1:30.71

42.53 48.18

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H41 1:31.42

44.39 47.03

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam42 1:34.14

43.99 50.15

NSSC-NE  9Wang, Ethan43 1:34.34

43.35 50.99

NSSC-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T44 1:34.40

44.74 49.66

OTTR-NE 10Hopson, Holden45 1:39.55

46.74 52.81

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel46 1:42.35

48.73 53.62

ARCT-NE 10Greer, Jay S47 1:45.17

45.92 59.25

AA-NE  8Papavasiliou, Dimitrios I48 1:46.79

50.20 56.59

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren49 2:00.53

1:12.95 47.58

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 11Gutierrez, Emmanuel1 32.17

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C2 32.51

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Kevin3 32.82

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J4 33.60

NSSC-NE 12Bristol, Graham J5 34.67

ARCT-NE 11Elias-Zhang, Christopher Z6 35.54

ARCT-NE 11Ye, Jeremy7 36.27

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian8 37.00

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Shawn9 37.45

NSSC-NE 12Joshi, Adarsh10 38.41

NSSC-NE  9Kouzmenko, Mark11 38.59

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F12 38.82

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Darren13 39.19

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Sam14 40.22

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin15 40.65

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J16 40.87

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T17 40.99

ARCT-NE  9Zhu, Tyler Z18 41.42

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C19 41.51

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas20 41.64

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Momo V21 42.42

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru22 42.70

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M23 42.84

OTTR-NE 11Eryilmaz, Dennis24 43.18

NSSC-NE 10Wei, Felix25 43.27

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W26 43.32

AA-NE 11Young, Parker J27 43.65

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan28 43.68

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Emil A29 43.78

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J30 43.79

NSSC-NE 10Leatherman, Nick J31 43.83

NSSC-NE 10Yang, Oliver H32 44.13

AA-NE  9Liu, Alex33 44.19

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H34 44.41

AA-NE  8Pandey, Ishaan35 45.31

XTRM-NE  9Feng, Samuel S36 45.47

NSSC-NE  9Bandi, Viaan S37 45.89

NSSC-NE  8Haines, William J38 46.47

AA-NE 10Liu, Landen Z39 46.80

NSSC-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T40 47.01

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam41 49.66

AA-NE 10Nelson, Connor J42 50.40

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin43 50.65

NSSC-NE  9Wang, Ethan44 51.95

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren45 52.03

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel46 52.40

ARCT-NE 10Cai, Jacob47 53.63

ARCT-NE  8Wang, Ryan48 53.68

ARCT-NE 10Park, Jaden49 54.87

OTTR-NE 10Hopson, Holden50 54.96

ARCT-NE 12Park, Skylar51 55.47

XTRM-NE  6Yu, Odin52 55.64

AA-NE  8Papavasiliou, Dimitrios I53 57.90

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert54 1:00.87

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y1 39.77

ARCT-NE 11Elias-Zhang, Christopher Z2 40.30

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian3 42.51

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J4 43.58

ARCT-NE 11Ye, Jeremy*5 43.64

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Momo V*5 43.64

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Darren7 44.53

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin8 44.73

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Sam9 44.99

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas10 45.73

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan11 49.02

ARCT-NE  9Lin, Ethan12 49.75

NSSC-NE 10Leatherman, Nick J13 49.99

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J14 50.11

ARCT-NE  9Zhu, Tyler Z15 50.63

AA-NE 10Liu, Landen Z16 51.54
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

AA-NE 11Young, Parker J17 51.61

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin18 52.19

NSSC-NE  9Wang, Ethan19 53.06

XTRM-NE  9Feng, Samuel S20 53.53

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T21 53.61

AA-NE  8Pandey, Ishaan22 54.24

ARCT-NE 12Park, Skylar23 54.45

ARCT-NE 10Greer, Jay S24 56.26

ARCT-NE 10Cai, Jacob25 56.75

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel26 57.43

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W27 57.68

AA-NE  9Eckhardt, Owen F28 58.26

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam29 58.31

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Emil A30 1:00.37

ARCT-NE  8Wang, Ryan31 1:01.09

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren32 1:03.41

ARCT-NE 10Park, Jaden33 1:06.07

NSSC-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T34 1:09.88

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert35 1:10.16

AA-NE  8Papavasiliou, Dimitrios I--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Qiu, Dylan H1 1:14.54

35.37 39.17

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y2 1:25.85

40.54 45.31

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Mark3 1:27.42

41.67 45.75

ARCT-NE 12Xue, Alex M4 1:28.31

42.78 45.53

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J5 1:33.29

44.03 49.26

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Shawn6 1:34.78

46.19 48.59

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru7 1:34.96

47.62 47.34

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F8 1:35.29

45.42 49.87

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin9 1:35.70

46.08 49.62

ARCT-NE  9Huang, Kenneth10 1:35.94

46.20 49.74

AA-NE  8Gutierrez, Sebastian11 1:36.32

45.73 50.59

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Momo V12 1:36.35

44.45 51.90

NSSC-NE  9Kouzmenko, Mark13 1:38.87

47.79 51.08

AA-NE  9Liu, Alex14 1:40.22

49.08 51.14

ARCT-NE  9Lin, Ethan15 1:40.67

49.78 50.89

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan16 1:46.43

51.52 54.91

ARCT-NE  9Zhu, Tyler Z17 1:47.29

53.83 53.46

AA-NE  8Pandey, Ishaan18 1:55.20

56.62 58.58

NSSC-NE  8Haines, William J19 2:00.59

56.86 1:03.73

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M20 2:03.60

58.96 1:04.64

XTRM-NE  6Yu, Odin21 2:11.89

1:04.47 1:07.42

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C1 32.03

ARCT-NE 11Elias-Zhang, Christopher Z2 33.38

ARCT-NE 11Ye, Jeremy3 34.91

ARCT-NE 11Zhang, Max M4 35.20

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian5 35.99

AA-NE  9Eckhardt, Owen F6 37.66

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F7 38.22

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Darren8 38.47

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C9 41.19

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N10 41.22

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru11 41.55

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J12 42.06

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas13 42.17

OTTR-NE 11Liu, Jerry14 42.55

NSSC-NE  9Kouzmenko, Mark15 43.29

NSSC-NE  9Bandi, Viaan S16 43.60

NSSC-NE 10Leatherman, Nick J17 44.13

NSSC-NE 10Wei, Felix18 44.66

NSSC-NE 12Joshi, Adarsh19 45.18

NSSC-NE 10Yang, Oliver H20 45.56

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin21 45.88

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M22 46.74

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T23 46.91

AA-NE 11Young, Parker J24 49.20

AA-NE  9Liu, Alex25 49.54

AA-NE  8Pandey, Ishaan26 51.39

AA-NE 10Liu, Landen Z27 51.56

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren28 58.53

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam29 58.77

XTRM-NE  6Yu, Odin30 1:02.28

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Emil A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Qiu, Dylan H1 1:06.82

31.83 34.99

AA-NE 11Gutierrez, Emmanuel2 1:07.66

31.23 36.43

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J3 1:12.39

33.63 38.76

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C4 1:12.67

32.51 40.16

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Kevin5 1:13.14

34.07 39.07

ARCT-NE 12Xue, Alex M6 1:16.44

35.81 40.63

ARCT-NE 11Ye, Jeremy7 1:17.13

36.33 40.80

ARCT-NE 11Zhang, Max M8 1:18.54

37.26 41.28

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y9 1:19.05

37.46 41.59

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Mark10 1:20.14

38.55 41.59

ARCT-NE  9Huang, Kenneth11 1:20.36

37.34 43.02

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian12 1:21.85

38.05 43.80

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J13 1:22.14

39.74 42.40

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Joe F14 1:22.36

38.65 43.71

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C15 1:22.64

39.76 42.88

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Shawn16 1:23.87

40.58 43.29

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Sam17 1:24.23

40.61 43.62

AA-NE  8Gutierrez, Sebastian18 1:24.27

40.92 43.35

OTTR-NE 11Liu, Jerry19 1:25.09

42.10 42.99

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C20 1:25.24

41.37 43.87

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru21 1:26.95

41.70 45.25

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N22 1:27.47

40.54 46.93

NSSC-NE  9Kouzmenko, Mark23 1:27.50

41.76 45.74

NSSC-NE 12Joshi, Adarsh24 1:27.57

42.10 45.47

NSSC-NE 10Leatherman, Nick J25 1:30.21

43.56 46.65

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T26 1:32.05

15.39 1:16.66

ARCT-NE  9Zhu, Tyler Z27 1:32.63

43.25 49.38

AA-NE 11Young, Parker J28 1:34.54

47.30 47.24

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M29 1:35.05

43.83 51.22

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J30 1:35.06

48.52 46.54

AA-NE  9Liu, Alex31 1:35.21

48.16 47.05

NSSC-NE 10Yang, Oliver H32 1:35.24

45.49 49.75
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Emil A33 1:37.58

46.11 51.47

AA-NE  9Eckhardt, Owen F34 1:38.38

43.80 54.58

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W35 1:38.73

45.86 52.87

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H36 1:39.53

48.10 51.43

AA-NE  8Pandey, Ishaan37 1:41.66

50.30 51.36

AA-NE 10Liu, Landen Z38 1:43.07

50.65 52.42

NSSC-NE  8Haines, William J39 1:43.92

49.42 54.50

ARCT-NE 10Greer, Jay S40 1:45.35

48.90 56.45

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam41 1:52.40

53.35 59.05

ARCT-NE 12Park, Skylar42 1:52.86

57.92 54.94

NSSC-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T43 1:56.18

56.23 59.95

XTRM-NE  9Feng, Samuel S--- DQ

47.36 53.79

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin--- DQ

54.75 57.35

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 18Russell, Simon F1 22.89

EDGE-NE 17Palmer, Beckham R2 22.97

GFA-NE 15Bradley, Jeremy R3 23.62

ARCT-NE 15Wu, Benjamin F4 23.90

ARCT-NE 15Zhu, Luca K5 24.36

AA-NE 16Roodhouse, John D6 24.61

EDGE-NE 15Duprey, James M7 24.88

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Jaden c8 24.94

EDGE-NE 14Palmer, Camden Y9 25.03

AA-NE 16Kuncz, Ryan W10 25.06

AA-NE 14Roman, Moises S11 25.08

XTRM-NE 13Garcia, Matias N12 25.15

AA-NE 15Franciosi, Brandon M13 25.20

ARCT-NE 14Huang, Steven X14 25.21

EDGE-NE 15Shevchik, Ethan G15 25.23

OTTR-NE 17Rodgers, Presley16 25.25

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S17 25.79

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L18 25.85

AA-NE 16Fritsch, Lukas F19 26.12

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T20 26.44

UN-NE 19Hu, Cordelia Y21 26.68

ARCT-NE 13Gong, Eric22 26.80

AA-NE 15Brazell, Tyler23 27.68

AA-NE 13Espinosa, Jonathan J24 28.02

XTRM-NE 13Zhang, Matthew25 28.08

NSSC-NE 16Xanthopoulos, Alex N26 28.17

AA-NE 15Nagpal, Nikunj27 29.04

GFA-NE 14Hyndman, Mathew E28 29.05

NSSC-NE 14Hahesy, Charlie C29 29.24

NSSC-NE 15Cai, Calvin Y30 29.66

OTTR-NE 14Renyi, Drew31 29.91

AA-NE 13Liu, Owen Z32 30.29

NSSC-NE 13Cai, Victor W33 30.32

NSSC-NE 14Mosaliganti, Shouri R34 31.02

OTTR-NE 13Burke, Finn35 31.34

NSSC-NE 13Alimov, Arsenii36 31.61

ARCT-NE 13Wei, Wesley37 32.47

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U38 32.54

NSSC-NE 13Giterman, Max A39 32.73

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 18Russell, Simon F1 49.56

23.87 25.69

EDGE-NE 17Palmer, Beckham R2 49.74

23.99 25.75

AA-NE 16Petrarca, Fabi N3 49.88

24.41 25.47

ARCT-NE 15Zhu, Luca K4 50.95

24.71 26.24

ARCT-NE 14Huang, Steven X5 51.43

25.22 26.21

GFA-NE 15Bradley, Jeremy R6 51.60

25.05 26.55

AA-NE 16Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P7 51.88

24.99 26.89

ARCT-NE 15Wu, Benjamin F8 52.62

25.12 27.50

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L9 52.84

25.36 27.48

AA-NE 16Roodhouse, John D10 53.00

25.87 27.13

EDGE-NE 15Shevchik, Ethan G11 54.25

26.04 28.21

AA-NE 14Roman, Moises S12 54.33

26.84 27.49

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Jaden c13 54.36

26.08 28.28

XTRM-NE 13Garcia, Matias N14 54.56

25.64 28.92

AA-NE 15Franciosi, Brandon M15 54.74

25.95 28.79

ARCT-NE 13Gong, Eric16 54.95

25.98 28.97

EDGE-NE 14Palmer, Camden Y17 55.32

27.09 28.23

AA-NE 16Fritsch, Lukas F18 55.41

26.73 28.68

AA-NE 16Kuncz, Ryan W19 55.58

26.97 28.61

OTTR-NE 17Rodgers, Presley20 55.99

26.45 29.54

ARCT-NE 14Cui, Ray H21 56.05

27.31 28.74

GFA-NE 17Gomes, Ryan k22 56.41

27.18 29.23

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S23 58.40

27.20 31.20

ARCT-NE 15Ji, Rui-han24 58.77

27.32 31.45

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T25 59.10

27.96 31.14

AA-NE 15Brazell, Tyler26 1:00.55

29.48 31.07

NSSC-NE 16Xanthopoulos, Alex N27 1:01.01

28.50 32.51

AA-NE 13Espinosa, Jonathan J28 1:01.66

29.20 32.46

GFA-NE 14Hyndman, Mathew E29 1:02.09

29.42 32.67

AA-NE 15Nagpal, Nikunj30 1:02.33

29.92 32.41

OTTR-NE 14Zhou, Alan31 1:03.79

31.80 31.99

OTTR-NE 14Renyi, Drew32 1:05.52

31.99 33.53

NSSC-NE 15Cai, Calvin Y33 1:05.53

31.31 34.22

NSSC-NE 14Mosaliganti, Shouri R34 1:05.59

29.46 36.13

NSSC-NE 14Hahesy, Charlie C35 1:06.23

31.84 34.39

AA-NE 13Liu, Owen Z36 1:08.60

33.41 35.19

NSSC-NE 13Cai, Victor W37 1:08.89

NSSC-NE 13Giterman, Max A38 1:09.96

33.41 36.55

OTTR-NE 13Burke, Finn39 1:10.80

33.69 37.11

ARCT-NE 13Wei, Wesley40 1:12.40

34.71 37.69

NSSC-NE 13Alimov, Arsenii41 1:12.64

33.49 39.15

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U42 1:13.41

35.98 37.43

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 16Petrarca, Fabi N1 5:04.16

28.66 31.08 31.6631.42

31.27 31.20 30.25 30.87

29.36 28.39

AA-NE 16Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P2 5:04.94

28.89 31.45 31.6831.63

31.37 30.74 30.39 30.50

29.39 28.90
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free)

EDGE-NE 17Palmer, Beckham R3 5:11.74

27.33 30.81 31.7831.13

32.01 31.97 31.39 31.80

32.24 31.28

AA-NE 15Franciosi, Brandon M4 5:21.65

28.44 32.26 33.1232.54

33.22 33.15 32.77 33.50

32.91 29.74

EDGE-NE 14Palmer, Camden Y5 5:27.69

28.31 31.69 34.0032.46

31.57 34.38 34.40 34.24

33.96 32.68

GFA-NE 15Bradley, Jeremy R6 5:30.05

28.39 31.62 33.4232.08

33.87 34.46 34.40 34.96

34.32 32.53

GFA-NE 17Gomes, Ryan k7 5:31.10

28.42 31.51 33.4432.51

33.72 33.79 33.98 34.56

34.80 34.37

AA-NE 16Roodhouse, John D8 5:33.75

29.21 32.37 33.4133.14

34.17 35.11 34.47 34.25

34.48 33.14

XTRM-NE 13Garcia, Matias N9 5:36.02

27.81 31.56 34.9233.63

35.34 35.18 33.45 35.17

34.81 34.15

GFA-NE 14Hyndman, Mathew E10 6:06.64

30.95 35.25 36.8236.98

37.79 38.37 38.72 38.42

37.55 35.79

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H11 6:07.87

33.22 37.73 38.131:17.46

37.65 36.31 37.69 34.94

34.74

AA-NE 15Nagpal, Nikunj12 6:22.40

34.75 37.85 39.1438.70

39.50 39.25 39.45 39.03

38.74 35.99

NSSC-NE 15Cai, Calvin Y13 6:29.88

34.93 38.21 39.7239.13

39.57 39.98 40.40 40.01

40.13 37.80

NSSC-NE 13Cai, Victor W14 6:30.63

1:52.65 40.30 39.11

NSSC-NE 13Giterman, Max A15 6:41.74

33.15 38.28 40.4740.37

40.73 42.23 41.90 42.72

41.93 39.96

OTTR-NE 14Zhou, Alan16 6:46.64

35.92 40.49 42.5641.89

42.90 42.17 41.75 41.44

41.06 36.46

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W17 7:04.78

34.70 41.56 43.5444.42

43.41 45.56 43.30 43.19

43.72 41.38

OTTR-NE 13Burke, Finn18 7:26.84

37.84 44.04 45.8145.13

46.01 48.05 46.71 47.35

45.18 40.72

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U19 7:43.78

37.18 44.83

4:54.53

 
Men 13&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 16Petrarca, Fabi N1 17:56.20

29.63 32.48 32.6832.79

32.59 32.58 33.11 33.09

32.78 32.66 32.85 33.30

34.10 32.82 33.14 33.38

34.68 33.59 33.45 33.22

33.10 33.54 32.76 31.71

31.85 32.09 31.83 32.10

32.21 31.67 32.64 31.23

30.55

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L2 18:47.34

29.30 32.95 33.6333.24

34.80 34.72 34.18 34.51

35.05 35.57 34.55 35.25

35.46 35.10 34.74 34.28

34.71 34.79 34.39 34.76

34.55 34.64 34.37 33.23

34.53 34.30 33.69 34.00

33.97 34.85 34.14 33.23

31.86

NSSC-NE 16Xanthopoulos, Alex N3 21:26.25

33.24 36.91 37.6738.04

37.55 37.53 37.90 37.90

38.40 39.03 38.80 38.99

39.35 39.27 39.70 40.03

40.23 39.85 40.01 39.49

39.65 39.80 40.76 40.02

39.41 40.39 39.94 39.69

39.41 39.48 40.02 39.45

38.34

NSSC-NE 14Hahesy, Charlie C4 21:55.20

32.66 36.61 38.6438.01

39.34 40.33 40.33 40.35

39.96 39.76 40.75 40.76

40.15 40.66 41.20 40.93

41.14 41.09 40.75 40.63

40.34 40.69 41.17 40.98

41.37 40.32 40.91 40.84

40.37 40.36 38.21 38.21

37.38

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 14Huang, Steven X1 2:01.74

29.91 31.08 29.6131.14

AA-NE 15Franciosi, Brandon M2 2:14.96

31.16 34.61 32.8536.34

AA-NE 16Fritsch, Lukas F3 2:16.46

32.18 34.28 33.6236.38

ARCT-NE 13Gong, Eric4 2:17.60

31.74 34.45 35.1436.27

UN-NE 19Hu, Cordelia Y5 2:18.27

31.84 34.99 35.6235.82

XTRM-NE 13Garcia, Matias N6 2:18.38

32.59 35.46 34.7335.60

XTRM-NE 13Zhang, Matthew7 2:21.21

31.95 35.09 37.1737.00

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H8 2:28.33

35.65 37.96 37.0837.64

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S9 2:29.67

34.68 38.48 37.8038.71

EDGE-NE 15Duprey, James M10 2:30.64

33.54 38.26 38.6740.17

AA-NE 13Liu, Owen Z11 2:39.27

39.50 40.32 39.4939.96

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W12 2:52.43

40.15 44.47 42.8145.00

NSSC-NE 13Giterman, Max A13 3:02.08

40.97 47.91 45.8847.32

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 16Ning, Alex1 1:00.89

28.64 32.25

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L2 1:01.78

29.83 31.95

ARCT-NE 15Zhu, Luca K3 1:02.26

29.61 32.65

EDGE-NE 18Russell, Simon F4 1:03.47

29.55 33.92

OTTR-NE 17Rodgers, Presley5 1:07.90

31.73 36.17

GFA-NE 17Gomes, Ryan k6 1:09.39

30.71 38.68

ARCT-NE 14Cui, Ray H7 1:09.72

33.21 36.51
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

AA-NE 16Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P8 1:10.25

34.20 36.05

EDGE-NE 15Shevchik, Ethan G9 1:11.08

33.55 37.53

AA-NE 14Roman, Moises S10 1:11.32

33.89 37.43

ARCT-NE 13Gong, Eric11 1:12.98

34.94 38.04

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T12 1:13.16

34.00 39.16

AA-NE 15Nagpal, Nikunj13 1:16.81

37.12 39.69

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S14 1:17.86

36.00 41.86

AA-NE 16Kuncz, Ryan W15 1:18.38

37.22 41.16

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H16 1:22.36

39.72 42.64

OTTR-NE 14Zhou, Alan17 1:24.00

39.52 44.48

XTRM-NE 13Zhang, Matthew18 1:25.23

40.13 45.10

NSSC-NE 14Hahesy, Charlie C19 1:25.77

40.06 45.71

AA-NE 13Espinosa, Jonathan J20 1:26.03

40.42 45.61

OTTR-NE 14Renyi, Drew21 1:29.90

41.37 48.53

AA-NE 13Liu, Owen Z22 1:30.26

41.79 48.47

NSSC-NE 13Cai, Victor W23 1:30.28

43.20 47.08

ARCT-NE 13Wei, Wesley24 1:30.32

43.09 47.23

NSSC-NE 15Cai, Calvin Y25 1:30.57

44.08 46.49

NSSC-NE 14Mosaliganti, Shouri R26 1:34.18

42.10 52.08

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U27 1:39.83

47.55 52.28

ARCT-NE 15Ji, Rui-han--- DQ

34.84 40.03

NSSC-NE 13Alimov, Arsenii--- DQ

47.29 53.43

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 15Duprey, James M1 2:05.90

27.64 32.47 33.3032.49

ARCT-NE 14Huang, Steven X2 2:07.60

28.13 32.19 33.3433.94

AA-NE 14Roman, Moises S3 2:09.68

28.61 33.54 33.8833.65

ARCT-NE 14Cui, Ray H4 2:15.74

30.09 34.01 35.6835.96

AA-NE 16Petrarca, Fabi N5 2:23.43

30.19 36.02 38.7538.47

UN-NE 19Hu, Cordelia Y6 2:28.34

30.21 35.99 42.6839.46

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T7 2:36.11

32.70 38.91 42.3742.13

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 17Palmer, Beckham R1 1:49.34

25.16 28.14 27.5828.46

AA-NE 16Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P2 1:50.68

26.00 28.14 28.6427.90

GFA-NE 15Bradley, Jeremy R3 1:53.73

25.64 28.72 29.5129.86

ARCT-NE 15Wu, Benjamin F4 1:54.04

26.07 28.81 29.0230.14

EDGE-NE 18Russell, Simon F5 1:54.62

25.40 29.25 29.9330.04

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L6 1:54.64

26.01 29.60 28.6630.37

ARCT-NE 14Cui, Ray H7 2:00.63

27.05 30.12 31.5331.93

GFA-NE 17Gomes, Ryan k8 2:00.91

27.02 29.88 32.0831.93

EDGE-NE 14Palmer, Camden Y9 2:01.53

27.05 29.67 34.3330.48

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Jaden c10 2:01.75

27.66 31.33 30.4732.29

AA-NE 16Fritsch, Lukas F11 2:02.78

28.29 30.83 32.0131.65

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S12 2:07.58

27.80 32.45 33.9433.39

GFA-NE 14Hyndman, Mathew E13 2:10.69

28.86 33.00 34.4934.34

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H14 2:12.41

30.40 33.88 33.5234.61

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T15 2:13.45

29.82 33.87 34.2335.53

AA-NE 11Gutierrez, Emmanuel16 2:13.84

31.46 34.72 33.6534.01

XTRM-NE 13Zhang, Matthew17 2:17.15

30.47 34.90 35.1836.60

AA-NE 15Brazell, Tyler18 2:18.05

32.71 34.86 34.1236.36

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J19 2:18.18

30.96 36.09 33.8037.33

AA-NE 13Espinosa, Jonathan J20 2:19.20

31.80 35.21 35.4836.71

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C21 2:20.44

30.76 35.52 36.1837.98

OTTR-NE 14Renyi, Drew22 2:21.92

32.35 36.72 34.6838.17

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W23 2:25.15

30.16 35.92 39.1839.89

NSSC-NE 14Felt, Elliot T24 2:28.10

34.05 38.21 37.4138.43

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N25 2:28.75

34.54 38.68 36.8038.73

OTTR-NE 13Burke, Finn26 2:32.29

34.57 38.14 39.3340.25

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R27 2:36.80

35.64 40.86 38.8941.41

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U28 2:41.98

35.48 39.99 42.7443.77

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M29 2:42.51

36.95 41.04 41.6842.84

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Benjamin W30 2:52.84

37.83 45.73 42.7846.50

OTTR-NE 11Man, Maxwell31 2:56.75

36.30 44.02 48.3248.11

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Momo V32 3:04.59

41.33 47.46 46.0649.74

 
Boys 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 15Wu, Benjamin F1 10:22.57

26.63 29.68 31.5131.05

30.99 31.51 31.47 32.14

32.06 32.36 31.23 32.27

31.83 31.04 32.64 32.34

31.20 31.41 31.11 28.10

AA-NE 14Roman, Moises S2 10:51.28

28.99 31.92 33.0232.56

32.91 33.32 32.69 33.41

33.62 33.08 33.38 33.12

32.53 32.58 32.92 33.03

32.62 32.88 32.15 30.55

AA-NE 15Franciosi, Brandon M3 10:53.82

28.98 32.59 33.2533.63

33.73 33.11 33.68 33.69

33.38 33.00 33.50 33.73

33.26 33.16 32.83 33.07

32.90 32.47 31.45 28.41

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L4 10:58.58

28.08 32.13 32.5032.24

33.30 33.17 33.03 33.57

32.97 33.63 33.95 33.59

33.87 33.60 33.90 33.78

33.59 33.23 32.76 31.69

AA-NE 12Jin, Eric M5 11:50.70

31.19 35.62 35.8236.22

35.90 36.24 35.83 35.44

35.66 36.46 36.20 35.63

35.19 35.77 35.73 36.49

35.92 35.53 35.84 34.02

GFA-NE 14Hyndman, Mathew E6 12:11.90

30.01 34.30 36.6435.75

37.16 36.89 36.85 37.35

37.24 37.48 37.40 37.46

37.81 37.70 37.93 37.41

37.46 36.93 36.81 35.32
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
(Boys 11&O 1000 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S7 12:21.97

30.55 35.55 37.2836.49

37.59 37.77 37.94 37.40

37.88 37.89 37.92 37.83

38.00 37.80 37.82 38.01

37.76 37.62 37.08 35.79

NSSC-NE 14Felt, Elliot T8 13:15.83

33.70 38.65 40.6839.38

40.27 41.11 40.77 40.44

40.23 40.03 41.43 40.70

41.70 40.43 40.74 40.08

39.16 39.61 38.79 37.93

AA-NE 15Brazell, Tyler9 13:17.42

35.43 40.21 39.9538.16

39.87 40.40 39.61 40.42

39.81 40.38 41.15 41.91

41.57 42.03 41.57 41.37

38.22 40.08 39.65 35.63

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J10 13:18.99

32.50 37.32 39.6939.80

40.15 40.58 40.68 40.61

41.31 41.59 40.91 41.01

39.99 41.60 40.88 40.28

40.50 41.18 39.83 38.58

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N11 13:22.90

35.53 39.53 40.4040.65

40.47 40.89 40.48 41.68

40.71 41.23 41.40 41.50

41.01 41.00 41.34 40.94

38.67 40.22 38.72 36.53

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 14Huang, Steven X1 58.74

28.96 29.78

XTRM-NE 13Garcia, Matias N2 59.90

ARCT-NE 13Gong, Eric3 1:00.94

29.24 31.70

AA-NE 15Franciosi, Brandon M4 1:01.07

29.42 31.65

GFA-NE 15Bradley, Jeremy R5 1:02.56

30.93 31.63

EDGE-NE 17Palmer, Beckham R6 1:03.31

30.29 33.02

AA-NE 16Fritsch, Lukas F7 1:03.89

30.94 32.95

EDGE-NE 14Palmer, Camden Y8 1:05.37

31.64 33.73

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H9 1:06.13

32.45 33.68

XTRM-NE 13Zhang, Matthew10 1:06.14

31.87 34.27

GFA-NE 14Hyndman, Mathew E11 1:07.15

32.93 34.22

AA-NE 11Gutierrez, Emmanuel12 1:07.46

33.48 33.98

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C13 1:09.39

33.76 35.63

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S14 1:09.88

32.93 36.95

AA-NE 15Brazell, Tyler15 1:11.68

35.48 36.20

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J16 1:12.83

35.04 37.79

NSSC-NE 14Hahesy, Charlie C17 1:13.59

36.05 37.54

OTTR-NE 14Renyi, Drew18 1:14.49

35.96 38.53

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J19 1:16.00

37.53 38.47

AA-NE 13Liu, Owen Z20 1:16.67

37.55 39.12

OTTR-NE 13Burke, Finn21 1:18.04

38.05 39.99

AA-NE 13Espinosa, Jonathan J22 1:18.11

38.24 39.87

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W23 1:20.18

39.33 40.85

ARCT-NE 13Wei, Wesley24 1:21.15

40.33 40.82

NSSC-NE 14Felt, Elliot T25 1:23.92

41.14 42.78

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N26 1:25.62

40.48 45.14

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Benjamin W27 1:28.46

42.91 45.55

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M28 1:28.76

43.96 44.80

OTTR-NE 11Man, Maxwell29 1:30.56

43.45 47.11

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R30 1:30.97

44.57 46.40

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U31 1:34.40

45.53 48.87

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 15Zhu, Luca K1 2:14.28

30.47 34.29 34.6134.91

ARCT-NE 16Ning, Alex2 2:15.53

29.42 33.77 36.3535.99

UN-NE 19Hu, Cordelia Y3 2:31.88

34.87 37.56 39.9939.46

AA-NE 16Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P4 2:33.27

36.47 39.01 38.4039.39

AA-NE 16Petrarca, Fabi N5 2:33.69

34.84 39.35 40.1639.34

ARCT-NE 14Cui, Ray H6 2:34.40

34.21 39.00 40.6040.59

ARCT-NE 12Qiu, Dylan H7 2:34.99

35.39 39.03 40.4240.15

GFA-NE 17Gomes, Ryan k8 2:35.46

34.48 39.94 40.7740.27

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Jaden c9 2:38.11

34.90 40.18 41.0541.98

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T10 2:38.14

34.82 39.79 41.5342.00

ARCT-NE 15Ji, Rui-han11 2:42.10

35.74 41.02 42.8942.45

AA-NE 11Gutierrez, Emmanuel12 2:45.35

39.12 42.08 42.0242.13

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J13 3:07.46

42.28 47.94 46.4650.78

AA-NE 13Espinosa, Jonathan J14 3:15.16

44.13 49.55 50.9350.55

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Momo V15 3:38.71

47.15 55.88 57.7857.90

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 15Duprey, James M1 56.26

26.49 29.77

GFA-NE 15Bradley, Jeremy R2 57.35

26.75 30.60

ARCT-NE 14Huang, Steven X3 58.80

28.22 30.58

AA-NE 16Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P4 59.29

28.36 30.93

AA-NE 14Roman, Moises S5 59.41

27.93 31.48

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L6 59.68

27.50 32.18

EDGE-NE 17Palmer, Beckham R7 1:00.06

27.40 32.66

AA-NE 16Petrarca, Fabi N8 1:00.67

28.20 32.47

ARCT-NE 15Wu, Benjamin F9 1:01.04

27.79 33.25

XTRM-NE 13Garcia, Matias N10 1:03.48

28.69 34.79

AA-NE 15Franciosi, Brandon M11 1:05.14

29.32 35.82

ARCT-NE 14Cui, Ray H12 1:06.01

30.92 35.09

AA-NE 16Fritsch, Lukas F13 1:08.28

32.25 36.03

AA-NE 12Jin, Eric M14 1:08.51

31.38 37.13

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H15 1:08.91

31.94 36.97

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T16 1:10.48

32.56 37.92

NSSC-NE 14Hahesy, Charlie C17 1:10.94

34.40 36.54

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Michael C18 1:13.08

32.77 40.31

AA-NE 15Brazell, Tyler19 1:16.31

35.46 40.85
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2025 NE NSSC January 18-19 Specialty - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0118NSSC

Results
(Boys 11&O 100 Yard Fly)

AA-NE 13Liu, Owen Z20 1:26.34

38.71 47.63

AA-NE 13Espinosa, Jonathan J21 1:29.40

38.82 50.58

NSSC-NE 11Mutnick, Olin N22 1:29.59

40.41 49.18

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M--- DQ

49.69 56.30

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 18Russell, Simon F1 2:04.79

25.60 33.29 29.4536.45

AA-NE 16Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P2 2:05.06

28.73 31.10 27.7437.49

ARCT-NE 13Gong, Eric3 2:10.55

27.25 31.41 31.4540.44

AA-NE 14Roman, Moises S4 2:12.22

28.29 33.88 31.0638.99

NSSC-NE 17Rosenthal, Owen L5 2:12.38

29.29 36.47 30.5336.09

ARCT-NE 16Ning, Alex6 2:15.72

30.45 35.59 32.1937.49

EDGE-NE 14Palmer, Camden Y7 2:15.92

29.11 35.70 29.0742.04

GFA-NE 17Gomes, Ryan k8 2:16.71

30.32 37.10 32.2437.05

UN-NE 19Hu, Cordelia Y9 2:16.82

29.68 33.89 33.9439.31

XTRM-NE 13Garcia, Matias N10 2:17.75

30.78 35.52 32.2939.16

ARCT-NE 12Qiu, Dylan H11 2:18.04

31.95 35.39 31.6639.04

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Jaden c12 2:19.39

28.51 37.45 33.2440.19

ARCT-NE 14Cui, Ray H13 2:23.06

31.75 36.46 34.3740.48

ARCT-NE 15Ji, Rui-han14 2:25.51

30.98 36.19 34.0944.25

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S15 2:28.97

30.96 39.01 34.6944.31

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H16 2:31.08

32.39 37.25 35.7845.66

XTRM-NE 13Zhang, Matthew17 2:32.66

31.93 38.25 36.3446.14

NSSC-NE 14Hahesy, Charlie C18 2:37.86

33.46 39.39 35.7349.28

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J19 2:42.26

36.53 43.19 34.7047.84

OTTR-NE 14Renyi, Drew20 2:44.80

34.50 42.41 37.4850.41

OTTR-NE 13Burke, Finn21 2:58.12

40.79 42.36 40.3554.62

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Momo V22 3:18.15

50.33 47.27 46.4054.15

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Benjamin W23 3:34.93

57.32 50.33 44.531:02.75

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J--- DQ

36.31 38.70 35.4150.32

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U--- DQ

47.59 1:52.35 42.51

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W--- DQ

37.97 46.34 39.1248.76

NSSC-NE 16Johansson, Nik R--- DQ

47.31 49.19 39.5354.45

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M--- DQ

49.99 47.52 44.281:06.87

 
Boys 11&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 14Roman, Moises S1 4:33.57

28.57 32.49 34.4135.92

39.96 40.72 31.62 29.88

AA-NE 16Petrarca, Fabi N2 4:34.94

29.95 33.81 35.0035.81

40.00 40.21 30.89 29.27

EDGE-NE 15Duprey, James M3 4:46.45

28.19 33.14 37.3937.91

42.70 42.44 33.00 31.68

XTRM-NE 13Garcia, Matias N4 4:54.28

30.42 35.35 35.4535.81

43.50 44.09 35.71 33.95

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T5 5:10.25

31.89 40.20 39.9542.40

42.83 43.51 36.08 33.39

NSSC-NE 14Hahesy, Charlie C6 5:32.44

34.95 39.78 41.3740.85

48.54 50.06 38.13 38.76

NSSC-NE 14Felt, Elliot T7 6:03.24

39.75 54.07 44.6143.92

50.21 52.12 40.09 38.47


